



(L-R) John O'Neill, Commissioner, Suffolk County Department of Social Services; Robert Calarco, Deputy Presiding Officer, Suffolk County Legislature; Janine Colasuonno, Director HCBS Waiver, PSCH; and Rebecca Sanin, Chair, Taskforce to Prevent Family Violence.

Janine Colasuonno Honored Suffolk County's "Leadership in MH Services" Award

44 Janine is an effective leader mentor, and advocate for the rights of children and families in Suffolk County. 77

John O'Neill, Commissioner, Suffolk County

SCH-PK proudly recognizes Janine Colasuonno, Director, HCBS Waiver Program, for receiving the Leadership in Mental Health Services award at the Suffolk County 32nd Annual Child Abuse & Neglect/Family Violence, Volunteer & Professional Recognition Day on April 15, 2016. Janine is an outstanding advocate for the rights of children and families who are coping with the challenges of mental health issues. She received recognition from Suffolk County executives and legislators and the Department of Mental Hygiene.

"Janine has proven to be an effective leader, mentor and advocate for over 10 years," noted John O'Neill, Commissioner, Suffolk County Dept. of Social Services. "She is skilled in supporting youth and their families as they work through crisis."

PSCH-PK is proud to have Janine as part of our administrative team.

MENTAL HEALTH | DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES | RESIDENTIAL | FAMILY | CARE COORDINATION ©2016

Executive Offices: 142-02 20th Avenue, Flushing, NY 11351 TEL 718.559.0516 WEB WWW.psch.org